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Retail
2012 ALUMINUM & COMPOSITE BATS
Adult Baseball (BBCOR)
BB12zZ 21000 (-3) $ 369.95
BB12EX2 Exogrid 2 (-3) $ 299.95
BB126 Omabha (-3) $ 149.95
BB12W Warrior (-3) $ 99.95
BB12A Armor (-3) $ 69.95
BB11F Fungo (-13) $ 49.95
Senior League/Travel
SL12ZXL Z1000 (-12) - 2 3/4 $ 299.95
SL1275 Z1000 (-8) - 2 5/8 $ 299.95
SL12EX2 Exogrid 2 (-9) - 2 5/8 $ 279.95
SL12EX25 Exogrid 2 (-5) - 2 5/8 $ 279.95
SL12TXL Triton 2 (-12) - 2 3/4 $ 249.95
SL12T Triton 2 (-12) - 2 5/8 $ 249.95
SL12VXL Vertex (-9.5) - 2 3/4 $ 249.95
SL12CXL Catalyst (-11) - 2 3/4 $ 199.95
SL12C Catalyst (-11) - 2 5/8 $ 199.95
SL126XL Omabha (-10) - 2 3/4 $ 179.95
SL1265 Omabha (-5) - 2 5/8 $ 179.95
SL126 Omabha (-10) - 2 5/8 $ 149.95
SL12wW Warrior (-9) - 2 5/8 $ 89.95
SL12W5 Warrior (-5) - 2 5/8 $ 89.95
SL12A Armor (-8) - 2 5/8 $ 69.95
Youth Baseball
YB12Z Z1000 (-12) $ 199.95
YB12Z5 Z1000 (-10) $ 199.95
YB12EX2 Exogrid 2 (-12) $ 229.95
YB12V Vertex (-13) $ 199.95
YB12T Triton 2 (-12) $ 149.95
YB126 Omabha (-13) $ 99.95
YB12C Catalyst (-12) $ 99.95
YB12W Warrior (-13) $ 79.95
YB12L Laser (-13) $ 59.95
YB12A Armor (-12) $ 49.95
YB12G Genesis (-11/-10) $ 29.95
YB126BB Omabha Youth 2 3/4 (-10) $ 99.95
Tee Ball
TB12Z Z-1000 (-13.5) $ 44,95
TB12V Vertex (-13.5) $ 39.95
TB126 Omabha (-12.5) $ 29.95
TB12MLB MLB Team Logo (-11) $ 29.95
TB12W Warrior (-11) $ 19.95
Fastpitch Softball
FP12X Xeno (-10) $ 299.95
FP12X9 Xeno (-9) $ 299.95
FP12X8 Xeno (-8) $ 299.95
FP12C2 Catalyst (-12) $ 199.95
FP12C Catalyst (-10) $ 199.95
FP12Z Zephyr Composite (-13) $ 149.95
FP12M Mendoza Composite (-12) $ 99.95
FP12Y Mystic (-13) $ 79.95
FP12S Spark (-13) $ 59.95
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Retail
FP12Q Quest (-12) 27"-33" $ 49.95
FP12Q Quest (-12.5) 25"-26" $ 29.95
FP12R Miracle (-11) $ 39.95
FP12XTB Xeno Composite TB (-13.5) $ 44.95
FP12CY Catalyst (-12.5/-11.5) $ 29.95
FP12P Peace (-11) 24"-27" $ 24.95
FP12P Peace (-10) 28"-31" $ 24.95
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Retail
Slow-Pitch Softball
SB12zZB Z1000 (Balanced) - Non ASA $ 299.95
SB12ZE 21000 (End loaded) - Non ASA $ 299.95
SB12ZAB Z1000 (Balanced) - ASA $ 299.95
SB12ZAE 21000 (End loaded) - ASA $ 299.95
SB105B Catalyst (Balanced) - Non ASA $ 199.95
SB105E Catalyst (End loaded) - Non ASA $ 199.95
SBXV Voltage 2 $ 119.95
SB12wW Warrior $ 99.95
SB12A Armor $ 39.95
SB12G Genesis $ 29.95
2012 WOOD BATS
Pro MLB Player Model
GAMEP72DJ Derek Jeter Player Model $ 99.95
GI13EL Evan Longoria Player Model $ 99.95
GS318DP Dustin Pedroia Player Model $ 99.95
GM356JV Joey Votto Player Model $ 99.95
GC243BP Buster Posey Player Model $ 99.95
GS318HR Hanley Ramirez Player Model $ 99.95
MLB 1XX Gamer Wood
XC271N C271 Ash - Natural $ 99.95
XMC271B C271 Maple - Black $ 99.95
Bamboo Wood Bats
BP72 Bamboo - P72 Black $ 69.95
BC243 Bamboo - C243 Natural $ 69.95
BC271 Bamboo - C271 Black/Hornshy $ 69.95
BM110 Bamboo - M110 Wine/Black $ 69.95
M9 Maple
M9C271BHC C271 - Black/Hornsby $ 79.95
M9P72BC P72 - Black $ 79.95
M9OM110BNC M110 - Black/Unfinished $ 79.95
M9C271NC C271 - Natural $ 79.95
M9T141HC T141 - Hornshy $ 79.95
Custom 6 Program - M9 Maple Only
M94C271 Custom C271 $ 89.95
M94C331 Custom C331 $ 89.95
M94H176 Custom H176 $ 89.95
M94M110 Custom M110 $ 89.95
M94M159 Custom M159 $ 89.95
M94M280 Custom M280 $ 89.95
M94P72 Custom P72 $ 89.95
M94T141 Custom T141 $ 89.95
M94T159 Custom T159 $ 89.95
Pro Stock Lite
PLC271 C271 - Natural (Guaranteed -3 or lighter) $ 49.95
PLT141WB T141 - Wine/Black (Guaranteed -3 or lighter) $ 49.95
PLM110BW M110 - Black/Wine (Guaranteed -3 or lighter) $ 49.95
PLP72 P72 - Gwynn (Guaranteed -3 or lighter) $ 49.95
Pro Stock
MLBC271B C271 - Black $ 49.95
PSI13 113 - Natural $ 49.95
PSC271 C271 - Unfinished $ 49.95
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PSC243B C243 - Black/Natural $ 49.95
PSM110H M110 - Hornsby/Black $ 49.95
Custom 6 Program - Northern White Ash Only

BOOKC271 Custom C271 $ 59.95
BOOKC331 Custom C331 $ 59.95
BOOKM110 Custom M110 $ 59.95
BOOKT159 Custom T159 $ 59.95
BOOKP72 Custom P72 $ 59.95
BOOKM280 Custom M280 $ 59.95
BOOKC243 Custom C243 $ 59.95
BOOKH176 Custom H176 $ 59.95
BOOKI13 Custom 1113 $ 59.95
BOOKM159 Custom M159 $ 59.95
BOOKT141 Custom T141 $ 59.95
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Adult Baseball
HM125G
HM125BH
HM110PK
MLB125FT
MLB125BCB
MLB125WC
MLB180
MLB180B
Fungos

Custom 4 Program - Northern White Ash Only

Hard Maple Gwynn

Hard Maple Black/Hornsby
Hard Maple M110 Pink
Natural

Black

Walker

Natural

Black

BOOKK100 Custom K100 Fungo
BOOKS345 Custom S345 Fungo

U46-34 Maple Fungo - Black

S345-36 Ash Fungo - Natural

S345B-36 Ash Fungo - Black

S345G-36 Lightweight Ash Fungo - Green
S345N-36 Lightweight Ash Fungo - Navy
S345R-36 Lightweight Ash Fungo - Royal
S345S-36 Lightweight Ash Fungo - Red
S345T-36 Lightweight Ash Fungo - Orange
43INF-34 Ashu Fungo - Natural
430UT-37 Ash Fungo - Natural

K100-36 Ash Fungo - Natural

TPX Trainers

TRBWY 34" Weighted Bat - Black/Yellow
P89B 28" Training Bat - Black
TRB22Y 22" Training Bat - Yellow/Black
TRB18B 18" Training Bat - Black
Youth Baseball

MLBM9YC M9 Maple - Wine/Black
MLBM9YBH M9 Maple - Black/Hornsby
MLBHMYG Maple - Gwynn

MLB125YWC Walker

MLB225YB Natural

MLB325AS Black

MLB125TB Natural

Softball

MSB1 Maple

CHGOWB Ash - Black

125SBAS Ash - Natural

Speciality

LMT2 MLB Team Mini bats
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2012 FIELDING GLOVES

TPX Pro Flare Series

FL1300CC 13" Caramel & Cream / Modified Trap Web
FL1300B 13" Black / Modified Trap Web
FL1275CC 12.75" Caramel & Cream / Single Post Web
FL1200CC 12" Caramel & Cream / Checkmate Web
FL1200B 12" Black / Checkmate Web
FL1175CC 11.75" Caramel & Cream / H-web
FL1175B 11.75" Black / Suspension Web
FL1151CC 11.5" Caramel & Cream / Suspension Web
FL1125CC 11.25" Caramel & Cream / I-web
FLFB First Base Mitt

CMCC Catcher's Mitt

TPX Silver Slugger Flare Series

FL1300SS 13" Pro Trap web

FL1200SS 12" Double Ladder web

FL1175SS 11.75" H-web

FL1154SS 11.5" Suspension Web

FL1151SS 11.5" Diamond web

FL1125SS 11.25" I-Web

SSCM Catcher's Mitt

HD9 Lite Series

XH1275XX 12.75" Modified trap web
XH1175XX 11.75" H-web

XH1150XX 11.5" Suspension Web
XH1125XX 11.25" I-Web

Omaha Flare Series

OFL1275 12.75" Pro Trap Web

OFL1200 12" Checkmate Web

OFL1175 11.75" H-web

OFL1150 11.5" Suspension Web

OFL1125 11.25" I-web

OFLFB First Base Mitt

OFLCM Catcher's Mitt

Omaha Pro Series

OPRO1300 13" H-web

OPRO1275 12.75" Modified trap web
OPR0O1250 12.5" Checkmate web w/ controller
OPR0O1200 12" Double Ladder web

OPRO1175 11.75" H-web

OPRO1154 11.5" Suspension Web

OPRO1125 11.25" I-Web

OPROFB First Base Mitt

OPROCM Catcher's Mitt

Omaha Select Series

OSL1250 12" Checkmate Web w/ controller
OSL1200

OSL1150 11.5" Suspension Web

OSL1100 11" I-web

OSLFB First Base Mitt

OSLCM Catcher's Mitt
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199.95
199.95

149.95
149.95
149.95
149.95

119.95
119.95
119.95
119.95
119.95
119.95
119.95

99.95
99.95
99.95
99.95
99.95
99.95
99.95
99.95
99.95
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69.95
69.95
69.95
79.95
79.95
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Helix Series
HS1502 15" Double Post Web $ 69.95
HS1402 14" Deluxe Ladder Web $ 69.95
HS1302 13" Horseshoe Web $ 69.95
HX1252 12.5" Checkmate web w/ controller $ 69.95
HX1202 12" Double Ladder web $ 59.95
HX1176 11.75" H-Web $ 59.95
HX1152 11.5" Suspension Web $ 59.95
HX1125 11.25" I-Web $ 59.95
HXFB2 First Base Mitt $ 69.95
HXCM2 Catcher's Mitt $ 69.95
Helix Youth Series
HXY1152 11.5" Horseshoe Web $ 39.95
HXY1102 11" Checkmate Web $ 39.95
HXY1052 10.5" Checkmate Web $ 34.95
Valkyrie Fastpitch Series
VK1300 13" Triple X Web $ 89.95
VK1275 12.75" Checkmate Web $ 89.95
VK1250 12.5" Checkmate Web $ 89.95
VK1200 12" Checkmate Web $ 89.95
VK1175 11.75" H-web $ 89.95
VKFB First Base Mitt $ 89.95
VK204 Catcher's Mitt $ 89.95
VK207 Catcher's Mitt - Big Daddy $ 89.95
Catalyst Fastpitch Series
CAT1300 13" Horseshoe Web $ 69.95
CAT1250 12.5" Checkmate web w/ controller $ 69.95
CAT1200 12" Checkmate Web w/ controller $ 69.95
CATFB First Base Mitt $ 79.95
CAT203 Catcher's Mitt $ 79.95
Zephyr Fastpitch Series
71301 13" Horseshoe Web $ 49.95
71275 12.75" Checkmate Web $ 49.95
Z1251 $ 49.95
71201 12" Checkmate Web $ 49.95
2201 Catcher's Mitt $ 59.95
Diva Fastpitch Series
DV1200 12" Victory Web $ 34.95
DV1150 11.5" Checkmate Web $ 29.95
DV1100 11" Checkmate Web $ 29.95
DV1050 10.5" Checkmate Web $ 29.95
DV950 9.5" Checkmate Web $ 24.95
DVCM Youth Catcher's Mitt $ 49.95
Dynasty Series
DYN1500 15" Double Post Web $ 59.95
DYN1400 14" Pro Trap Web $ 59.95
DYN1350 13.5" Deluxe Ladder Web $ 49.95
DYN1300 13" Deluxe Ladder Web $ 49.95
DYN1250 12.5" Checkmate Web $ 49.95
DYN1200 12" Checkmate Web w/ controller $ 49.95
DYNFB First Base Mitt $ 59.95
DYNCM Catcher's Mitt $ 59.95

Genesis 1884 Series

11 www.slugger.com
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Retail
GENB1200 12" Channel Web $ 34.95
GENB1150 11.5" Channel Web $ 34.95
GENB1100 11" Checkmate Web $ 29.95
GENB1050 10.5" Checkmate Web $ 29.95
GENB1000 10" Checkmate Web $ 24.95
GENB950 9.5" Checkmate Web $ 24.95
GENB900 9" Checkmate Web $ 24.95
GENYCM Youth Catcher's Mitt $ 49.95
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2012 EQUIPMENT BAGS

BLOGB
BLWL
BLPLB
DWL
DLX
GEN
LOB
XH2
LOCKL
LOCKX
LOCKS
WPB
KOzZW
KZBP
KOZEB
LGBP
MDBP
BP
XSLNG
GMR
SSEB
LST
LEBY
LDHBB
LSHEB1
LOGB
LOWGB
PLT
XBALLBAG
DUGORG
ATTCASE
LSTOTE1

Ballistic Oversized bag
Ballistic Wheeled Locker bag
Ballistic Genesis bag

Deluxe Wheeled Locker Bag
Deluxe Locker Bag

Genesis Wheeled Equipment Bag
Omaha Equipment Bag

H2 Game Day Tote
Louisville Locker Bag

TPX Locker Bag

TPS Locker Bag

Wheeled Player Bag

Kozmo Female Wheeled Equipment Bag

Kozmo Large Bat Pack

Kozmo Equipment Bag

Bat Pack - Large

Bat Pack - Medium

Basic Bat Pack

Sling Equipment Bag

Gamer Equipment Bag

Silver Slugger Equipment Bag
Louisville Slugger Equipment Bag
Youth Equipment Bag

Deluxe Hoss Equipment Bag
Hoss Equipment Bag

Oversized Equipment Bag
Oversized Wheeled Equipment Bag
Player Tote Bag

TPX Ball Bag

Dugout Organizer

Attache Case

Louisville Slugger Tote

2012 PRACTICE PARTNER

Premium Line

PRPRO
PRDSC
Silver Line
SLVPROB
SLVDSCB
SLVDPB
SLVLFB
SLVSNB
SLVPNB
SLVPUN1
Accessories
LPPPROY
LPPBUN15
LPPBUN45
LPPDSC
LPPDPRC
LPPLFRN

Quad Net Pro Rebounder
Dual Sport Canvas Catcher

Quad Net Pro Rebounder
Dual Sport Canvas Catcher
Double Play Canvas Catcher
L-Frame Pitcher Screen
Sock Net

Protective Screen Net

Pop Up Net

Deluxe Pro Quad Net Rebounder Kit
Fastener Kit (15 Bungees)

Deluxe Fastener Kit (45 Bungees)
Dual Sport Replacement Canvas
Double Play Canvas

L-Frame Net
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149.95
149.95
99.95
89.95
69.95
59.95
49.95
49.95
49.95
49.95
49.95
39.95
59.95
59.95
19.95
49.95
39.95
19.95
24.95
29.95
19.95
14.95
11.95
99.95
69.95
39.95
49.95
29.95
29.95
59.95
59.95
39.95

149.95
199.95

99.95
149.95

99.95
149.95
149.95
149.95
129.95

29.95

9.95
24.95
79.95
59.95
49.95
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LPPSNRN
LPPPNRN

Retail
Sock Net $ 59.95
Slip On Protective Screen Net $ 59.95
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2012 BATTING GLOVES
Bionic Series
SRG2 Adult Pairs - TPX $ 39.95
SRG2Y Youth Pairs - TPX $ 29.95
TPX Freestyle 1.0
BG23 Adult Pairs - TPX $ 29.95
BG23Y Youth Pairs - TPX $ 24.95
TPX Pro Design Series
BG26P Adult Pairs - TPX $ 19.95
BG26YP Youth Pairs - TPX $ 19.95
LS Genesis 1884 Series
BG44 Adult Pairs $ 14.95
BG44Y Youth Pairs $ 14.95
BG44TB Tee Ball Pairs $ 12.95
Sting Reduction Glove
BIG9 Adult - TPX $ 19.95
BIG9Y Youth - TPX $ 16.95
2012 PROTECTIVE GEAR
Pulse Static Chest Protectors
PSCP Pulse Static Chest - Adult TPX $ 99.95
PSCPI Pulse Static Chest - Intermediate TPX $ 79.95
PSCPY Pulse Static Chest - Youth TPX $ 49.95
Bionic Pulse Shin Guards
PSGX Bionic Pulse Shins - Adult TPX $ 99.95
PSGXXL Bionic Pulse Shins - Adult XL TPX $ 99.95
PSGXI Bionic Pulse Shins - Intermediate TPX $ 79.95
PSGXY Bionic Pulse Shins - Youth TPX $ 49.95
TPX Omaha Chest Protectors
OcCP Omaha Chest - Adult TPX $ 59.95
OCPI Omaha Chest - Intermediate TPX $ 49.95
OCPY Omaha Chest - Youth TPX $ 39.95
TPX Omaha Shin Guards
0SG Omaha Shins - Adult TPX $ 69.95
0sal Omaha Shins - Intermediate TPX $ 59.95
OSGY Omaha Shins - Youth TPX $ 49.95
TPS Valkyrie Chest Protectors
VCP Valkyrie Chest - Adult TPS $ 59.95
VCPI Valkyrie Chest - Intermediate TPS $ 49.95
TPS Valkyrie Shin Guards
VSG Valkyrie Shins - Adult TPS $ 69.95
VSGI Valkyrie Shins - Intermediate TPS $ 59.95
Headgear
TPXCH Catcher's Helmet - Adult TPX $ 89.95
TPSCH Catcher's Helmet - Adult TPS $ 89.95
LSICH Catcher's Helmet - Intermediate LS $ 79.95
TPXFM TPX Catcher's Face Mask $ 39.95
Pulse Static Chest, Bionic Pulse Shins
& TPXCH helmet color options
PSET3 TPX Pulse Static Set - Adult $ 269.95
Omaha Chest, Shins & LSICH helmet color options
OSETI TPX Omaha Set - Intermediate $ 169.95
OSETY TPX Omaha Set - Youth $ 139.95
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Valkyrie Chest, Shins & TPSCH / LSICH
helmet color options
VSET TPS Valkyrie Set - Adult $ 199.95
VSETI TPS Valkyrie Set - Intermediate $ 169.95
Louisville Slugger Bionic Knee Wedge
LSKW Knee Wedge - Adult $ 29.95
TPS Bionic Sliding Knee Pads
KPL Sliding Knee Pad - Long $ 19.95
KPS Sliding Knee Pad - Short $ 19.95
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2012 ACCESSORIES
Bat Accessories
PT1 Pine Tar Stick $ 7.95
GRIP-B Replcement Grip - Black $ 4.95
GRIP-G Replcement Grip - Gray $ 4.95
GRIP-PK Replcement Grip - Pink $ 4.95
GRIP-W Replcement Grip - White $ 4.95
LSA123 Leather Replacement Grips $ 9.95
LSFRACK Bat Fence Rack $ 19.95
CLSDARM Display Arms $ 14.95
Player Accessories
LSA101TP Tee Ball Replacement Top $ 5.95
LSA101BT Tee Ball Replacement Bottom $ 14.95
LSA101 Rubber Tee Ball Stand $ 29.95
LSA106 Rosin Bag $ 3.95
LSA112 Eye Black $ 3.95
WBFP Field Pro Wrist Bands $ 9.95
WB88 Personalized Wrist Bands $ 7.95
TPX131 TPX Wrist Bands $ 6.95
TPS131 TPS Wrist Bands $ 5.95
WB212 Oval Wrist Bands $ 4.95
WB1 TPX 1" Wrist Bands $ 3.95
TPSHBAS TPS Mini Head Bands $ 6.95
LSTIES LS Shirt Sleeve Ties $ 3.95
LSWB Water Bottle $ 6.95
Glove Accessories
LSGL 48" Tan Glove Lacing $ 1.95
LSGL72 72" Tan Glove Lacing $ 2.95
BLSGL72 72" Black Glove Lacing $ 2.95
BRLSGL72 72" Brown Glove Lacing $ 2.95
LSA110 Glove Lacing Kit $ 6.95
Coach & Umpire Accessories
LUC Line-up Cards
PG Playmaking Guide
PC1 Pitch Counter $ 9.95
SBOOK Official Scorebook $ 4.95
LSA109 Umpire Plate Brush $ 2.95
LSA105 Umpire Indicator $ 2.95
LSA118 Umpire Ball Bag $ 9.95
LSBUCKET Louisville Slugger Ball Bucket $ 19.95
DCB-D Deluxe Dugout Clipboard $ 12.95
DCB Clipboard $ 7.95
Apparel
TSLS T-Shirt Louisville Slugger $ 14.95
TSS T-Shirt TPS $ 14.95
TSX T-Shirt TPX $ 14.95
Displays
LSD1 72-piece Bat Display
LSD1-A LSD Adapter Kit for 144 bats
LSD12 12-piece Bat Display
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